Position Other Positions Held

Elementary Principal
Elementary Music Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Spanish Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Spanish Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Pe Teacher
School Custodian
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Reading Spec. Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary

Reed Union Elementary

Department

Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School

Total Wages

$156,380
$105,897
$104,351
$103,974
$103,753
$103,312
$102,579
$102,401
$102,357
$102,216
$102,201
$100,471
$100,328
$99,464
$98,667
$97,993
$97,983
$97,256
$96,286
$92,663
$81,354
$78,657
$78,389
$77,570
$77,306
$70,357
$69,468
$66,650
$59,738
$58,998

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,341
$36,488
$36,826
$32,123
$23,626
$35,755
$36,069
$23,396
$36,022
$23,397
$23,239
$23,009
$35,747
$35,643
$31,376
$35,433
$31,272
$35,346
$35,216
$34,733
$20,449
$29,764
$20,060
$19,912
$18,879
$30,228
$31,258
$10,694
$18,216
$16,918



Rsp Teacher

School Secty

School Custodian
School Custodian
School Executive Secretary
Learning Center Aide
Instructional Aide
Elementary Teacher
Instructional Aide
Learning Center Aide
Learning Center Aide
Instructional Aide

Pe Assistant
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary
Reed Union Elementary

Reed Union Elementary

Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School
Bel Aire School

$58,453
$57,355
$57,302
$54,392
$53,014
$52,583
$38,864
$32,907
$28,755
$27,613
$27,058
$26,370
$24,800
$23,604
$14,235
$14,072

$9,554

$8,917

$12,123
$25,826
$17,903
$26,469
$29,976
$29,519
$5,554
$8,429
$11,751
$11,772
$4,800
$4,976
$8,605
$9,657
$2,782
$2,501
$1,321
$1,532



