Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$156,380	\$43,341
Elementary Music Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$105,897	\$36,488
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$104,351	\$36,826
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$103,974	\$32,123
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$103,753	\$23,626
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$103,312	\$35,755
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$102,579	\$36,069
Elementary Spanish Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$102,401	\$23,396
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$102,357	\$36,022
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$102,216	\$23,397
Elementary Spanish Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$102,201	\$23,239
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$100,471	\$23,009
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$100,328	\$35,747
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$99,464	\$35,643
Rsp Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$98,667	\$31,376
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$97,993	\$35,433
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$97,983	\$31,272
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$97,256	\$35,346
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$96,286	\$35,216
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$92,663	\$34,733
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$81,354	\$20,449
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$78,657	\$29,764
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$78,389	\$20,060
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$77,570	\$19,912
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$77,306	\$18,879
Elementary Pe Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$70,357	\$30,228
School Custodian		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$69,468	\$31,258
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$66,650	\$10,694
Elementary Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$59,738	\$18,216
Reading Spec. Teacher		Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$58,998	\$16,918

Rsp Teacher	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$58,453	\$12,123
School Secty	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$57,355	\$25,826
School Custodian	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$57,302	\$17,903
School Custodian	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$54,392	\$26,469
School Executive Secretary	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$53,014	\$29,976
Learning Center Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$52,583	\$29,519
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$38,864	\$5,554
Elementary Teacher	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$32,907	\$8,429
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$28,755	\$11,751
Learning Center Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$27,613	\$11,772
Learning Center Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$27,058	\$4,800
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$26,370	\$4,976
Pe Assistant	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$24,800	\$8,605
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$23,604	\$9,657
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$14,235	\$2,782
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$14,072	\$2,501
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$9,554	\$1,321
Instructional Aide	Reed Union Elementary	Bel Aire School	\$8,917	\$1,532